Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
- WDD2040771F421136 -

WDD2040771F421136

C 63 AMG

0071429012

0220727

P0670

06.10.09

15698560052522
72290702429032
2043302505010927500094
2043302605010927500093
20435089590799601016

A 204 628 07 57
20446020000926407526

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Q)
< Engine 15698560052522 A1560100600
5 Transmission 72290702429032 2042704300
E Front axle, left 2043302505010927500094
' Front axle, right 2043302605010927500093
Rear axle 20435089590799601016
O"I) Integral carrier A 204 628 07 57 AA 204 628
S Steering 20446020000926407526 A2044602000
o
—
o Codes
N
- - -
-_5) Code Designation
; o7P STEUERCODE FUER WERKSZUORDNUNG
o
8 1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
200A Leather upholstery
201A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
232 Garage door opener
242 Electrically adjustable front seats
245 Compass
249 Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors
264 Licence plate for America
265 LINES-NO.PLATE DISCONTINUED
275 Memory kit

284B

AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA
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Code
287
294

301

309
312B
342B
345
396
414
427
43P
440
461
475
494
512
518
536
540
551
580
584
600
614
619
634
636
650U
668
690
705L
732
73V
763
772
790
7XXL

Designation

Through-loading feature
Kneebag

Front and rear ashtray inserts in the stowage compartments as well as cigarette
lighter in the front

Cup holder

HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - AMERICAN ENGLISH
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor
LINGUATRONIC American

Power glass tilting/sliding roof

7G-TRONIC

CONTROL CODE MARKETING

Cruise control

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

US version

COMAND Online with 6-disc DVD changer

Media interface

Sirius satellite radio

ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW
Anti-theft warning system

THERMATIC automatic climate control

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
Headlamp cleaning system

Bi-xenon headlamp unit

Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)
UNITED STATES (USA)

CENTER CONSOLE IN CARBON GLOSSY AMG
SPEED- + LOADINDEX 94Y XL+95Y XL

Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG bodystyling

18" AMG SPOKED WHEELS WITH MIXED TIRES
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA



Code Designation
800 Technical modifications
810 Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
873 heated seats
887 SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING
909 "Grand Edition" special model - USA
919 Cooling capacity - booster package
954 EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES
986 ID no. (US-VIN)
989 Identification label under windshield
A22 NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
A24 GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
A36 WANDLERGEHAEUSE AGA
A41 NEUER CAN
A50 VARIANTE MOTORHALTER
A52 R- SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
) B12 Tyre-change tool kit
<£ F204 MODEL SERIES 204
L Fw LIMOUSINE
% G907 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 07
g GV AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION REINFORCED
2 HA REAR AXLE
g K15 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
S L LEFT-HAND STEERING
g M156 V8 GASOLINE ENGINE M156 - AMG
8’ M63 6.3 LITER DISPLACEMENT
§ N2T EMISSIONS-TEST IN PLANT 67
O P47 AUTOMATIC PACKAGE
P64 Memory package
RO1 Summer tyres
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u26 FLOOR MATS - AMG
u37 Front fog lamps
u71 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
VPD data

VPD ID

Designation Contents
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VPD ID
00013

00043

00044

00064

00065

00066

10002
10032

10158

10168

10171

10175

10199

10225

10226

10228

10229

20001
20002

30043

30044

30049

30068

30069

Designation

Fuel Tank

Headlight Control
Unit right

Headlight Control
Unit left

Front Suspension
Struts

Rear Springs

Upper rear Spring
Shims

Airbag Control Unit
ESP Control Unit

Fuel Tank Control
Unit

Fuel Tank Control
Unit 2

SDARS Serial
Number 1

SDARS Serial
Number 2

Wheel Electronic
Identifier

SSG Driver
Normalizing Position

SSG Driver
Reference Position

SSG Passenger
Normalizing Position

SSG Passenger
Reference Position

EGS Serial Number
EGS Code

SCN LRSM (Light
Rain Sensor)

SCN WSS
(Windscreen)

SCN LWR-S
(Headlight Beam
Control Slave)

SCN TSG-VL (Door
Control Unit front
left)

SCN TSG-VR (Door
Control Unit front
right)

Contents

20447024010927840058

0908200892

0908200941

A2043207666

A2043240604

A2103250384

20487068265430364A4618890907070000030E04
03754563322609083000000018

036545453279092540013805

036545453279092540013405

032625941056

032625054565

04330000C8AFBY0000C8AFFEO000C88F5E0000C89374

3CBD;3856;3BB8;3928;FFFF;FFFF;3BFC;3B1F

3CBD;3856;3BB8;3928;FFFF;FFFF;3BFC;3B1F

3CBC;3860;3BBD;392C;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF

3CBC;3860;3BBD;392C;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF

3592767
v38ba02p06srfew1y22b

2048708826020002

2046700101020004

2044420003020001

2124422732020002

2124423032020002



VPD ID Designation Contents

30070 SCN TSG-HL (Door — 5454423332020003
Control Unit rear left)
SCN TSG-HR (Door

30071 Control Unit rear 2124423332020003
right)
SCN SEAT-D (Seat

30114 Control Unit Driver) 2129028700020013
SCN SEAT-P (Seat

30115 Control Unit 2129028800020015
Passenger)

Equipment
Paints
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Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

C:CERAMICLEAR

201 - LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

200 - LEATHER

Code Additional paint Designation

information

650

PIRELLI

CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD
FINISH



